STANDARD
PERFORMANCE
2LE - COMPACT MODEL
2LM - METERING FLOW
MDDV - FLOW CONTROL WITH MANUAL SHUT-OFF VALVE
2LD - STANDARD FLOW
HM - LEGACY SERIES
HMC - COMPACT INLINE

of old HMJ valves to current HM series:
A = 30 | B = 35 | C = 34 | D = 31 |  E = 32 | F = 33
 ORDERING INFORMATION - STANDARD PERFORMANCE
S C4 P2LD BV
Valve Type
S -  2-Port Valve (Straight)
A - 2-Port Valve (Angle)
Body Size
4  -  1/4"
6  -  3/8"*
8  -  1/2"
End Connection
BV - Male Face Seal*
V - Male Face Seal for EV/EVH series*
MV - Swivel Male Face Seal*
FV - Swivel Female Face Seal*
W - Extended Butt Welld
BW - Short Butt Welld
BI - LET-LOK®
Feature
P -  Polyimide
SD -  Safe Device
LD -  Lock Device
ISLT -  LOTO Device
- -
* For 1/2", 1/4" End connections only
Valve Series
2LE - Compact
2LM - Flow Control
2LD - Standard
MDDV - Flow Control Shut Off Valve
Swivel Female
Face-Seal Ends
Swivel Male
Face-Seal Ends
Male Face-
Seal Ends
Butt Weld
Ends
Valve Description Example:
Actuation Device
C - Air Operated N.C Q - Oval Handle 1/4 turn
O - Air Operated N.O V - Vernier Handle
R - Round Handle
Blue Handle is standard. For other colors contact your
local HAM-LET representative.
ULTRA-CLEAN VALVES6 7HAM-LET LEADING BY INNOVATION
STRUCTURE
Item
No. Part No. Material
1* Body **Stainless steel, 316L Var or Vim/Var(1)
2* Seat **PCTFE, Polyimide
3* Seat Holder **Stainless steel, 316L Var or Vim/Var(1)
4* Diaphragm Co-Cr-Ni Alloy
5 Act. Button Stainless steel, AISI 304, ball AISI 440C
6 Act. Button Holder Stainless steel, ASTM 630 H900
7 Handle & Stem Assembly A6061T6, ASTM 630 H900
HM SERIES
LEGACY SERIES MANUAL VALVES
The manually operated Ultra-Clean Diaphragm Valves are for medium and low-pressure
applications. The HM series is designed and manufactured per SEMI F-20 material
specifications. The valves include a flexible port design with butt weld and face-seal
end connections.
*Wetted parts     ** Standard material
Male Face-
Seal Ends
Butt Weld
Ends
Swivel Female
Face-Seal Ends
Swivel Male
Face-Seal Ends
PANEL MOUNTING